
Startlist (Round 1)  - Route 1
As of 04.03.2026 at 02:15

Order Bib Name
1 1 HO Chloe
2 2 CLARK Adriene Akiko
3 3 SCOTT Adalayde
4 4 CASE Isabelle
5 5 BREEN Hannah
6 6 MAYER Hannah
7 7 CONDIE Kyra
8 8 YI Zoe
9 9 INGHILTERRA Alexandra

10 10 SHOEMAKER Anika
11 11 HAIN Francesca
12 12 DEENADAYALU Tejal
13 13 CERNE Vivienne
14 14 SMALL Norah

Cleaning break
15 15 CHEAH Angilee
16 16 VAN HOANG Analise
17 17 MA Olivia
18 18 RABOUTOU Brooke
19 19 LARSON Claire
20 20 MIJARES Eva
21 21 ORNER Isabella
22 22 YU Victoria
23 23 MADERE Maya
24 24 SOUTHERN Yealiya
25 25 PIKIEWICZ Kestrel
26 26 GOERRISSEN Ellie
27 27 FISHER Ella

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 10:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 08:00
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Startlist (Round 1)  - Route 2
As of 04.03.2026 at 02:15

Order Bib Name
1 14 SMALL Norah
2 15 CHEAH Angilee
3 16 VAN HOANG Analise
4 17 MA Olivia
5 18 RABOUTOU Brooke
6 19 LARSON Claire
7 20 MIJARES Eva
8 21 ORNER Isabella
9 22 YU Victoria

10 23 MADERE Maya
11 24 SOUTHERN Yealiya
12 25 PIKIEWICZ Kestrel
13 26 GOERRISSEN Ellie
14 27 FISHER Ella

Cleaning break
15 1 HO Chloe
16 2 CLARK Adriene Akiko
17 3 SCOTT Adalayde
18 4 CASE Isabelle
19 5 BREEN Hannah
20 6 MAYER Hannah
21 7 CONDIE Kyra
22 8 YI Zoe
23 9 INGHILTERRA Alexandra
24 10 SHOEMAKER Anika
25 11 HAIN Francesca
26 12 DEENADAYALU Tejal
27 13 CERNE Vivienne

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 10:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 08:00
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